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AC Mill Lane F.C. Steven Hemp  07796145990 acmilllane@hotmail.com 

Acle Rangers F.C. Matthew Riches 01603434065 07876 576998 mattandlynneriches@gmail.com 

Acle United F.C. Richard Giles  07722880315 richgvs@virginmedia.com 

AFC Lynn Napier Benjamin (Ben) Ellis  07807916123 ben.j.ellis@icloud.com 

AFC Norwich Benjamin Revell  07902170341 revell69@hotmail.com 

AFC Wanderers Dean Harris  07472374593 gerp22@live.co.uk 

AG Athletic F.C. Sean Golding  07825886395 sean.golding261@btinternet.com 

All To Play 4 Sam Watts  07768891125 samwatts500@gmail.com 

Aslacton & Great Moulton F.C. Richard Grimmer 01379 674303 07833 505868 richard0210@hotmail.co.uk 

Attleborough Town F.C. Patrick Snowsell  07384525531 patrick.snowsell@gmail.com 

Aylsham F.C (Ltd) Michael McCann  07777 661117 michael.mccann@btinternet.com 

Bacton F.C. Peter Green  07788232920 info@bactonfc.com 

Bar 33 F.C. Adam Cossey  07931365364 adamcossey@aol.com 

Barracks F.C. Thomas Reilly  07557 346884 thomasreilly@hotmail.co.uk 

Bawburgh F.C. Gemma Anderson  07747192512 bawburghfc@gmail.com 

Bawdeswell Youth F.C. Samantha Bramble  07975542217 samanthabramble0@outlook.com 

Belton F.C. Nathan Brown 01493 780910 07771731235 browngb536485504@aol.com 

Birchwood F.C. Mark Hoppe  07557442633 mark.hoppe@hughjboswell.co.uk 

Blofield United F.C. Steve Titchiner  07876625679 steve.titchiner@aol.co.uk 

Blofield United Youth F.C. Rachel Martell 01603 714098 07795086468 buyfc.secretary@hotmail.com 

Bohemians F.C. Alan Anguish 01493 651738 07787911403 a_anguish@yahoo.co.uk 
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Bowthorpe Rovers F.C. Chris Kew  07756561639 chriskew5@gmail.com 

Bradenham Wanderers F.C. Jacqueline Brown  07929 220798 smithdevine@aol.com 

Bridgham United F.C. Simon Bell 01953 717863 07887 874150 seb.bfc@btinternet.com 

Briston F.C. Mark Quinsey  07717080495 utb.briston.fc@hotmail.com 

Broadland United F.C. Jonathan Tatley  07868553626 tatleyj@gmail.com 

Brooke Adventurers F.C. Joanna Longe  07717344722 joannalonge@outlook.com 

Brooke Juniors F.C. Susanne Wooltorton  07887242671 aandswooltorton@btinternet.com 

Bulldogs F.C. Kirsty Turner 01842 755355 07771744437 kirsty@thetfordbulldogsfc.co.uk 

Bure Valley F.C. Emma McCarter  07833167997 emma.howes8@googlemail.com 

Buxton F.C. Glenda Platford-Prior 01603 738462 07780 960860 gprior@istnorfolk.co.uk 

Caister F.C. Daniel Parker  07834024078 dannyparkerjr@hotmail.co.uk 

Castle Acre Swifts F.C. Daniel Pinner  07769904612 castleacreswiftsfc@gmx.com 

Castle Rising F.C. Jon Bush 01553 762636 07498464499 jonbush1969@yahoo.co.uk 

Celt Rangers F.C. Adam Thompson  07727 043056 incey11@yahoo.co.uk 

Clenchwarton F.C. Sally Webb-Jones  07790628772 mark.webb-jones@sky.com 

Cobholm F.C. Tammy Hughes  07760145262 tammy.hughescobholmfc@outlook.com 

Cockers F.C. Sarah George  07940549490 sarah_george75@hotmail.com 

Colkirk F.C. Chris Hoddy  07470194200 southboundchris@aol.com 

Costessey Sports F.C. Deborah Matthews  07841289801 cscsecretary@hotmail.com 

Cottage (The) F.C. John Williams 01603 633901 07817522836 jmw21@btinternet.com 

Cringleford F.C. Clare Guffogg 01603 457383 07852 146615 clare_g001@hotmail.co.uk 
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Cringleford Sunday F.C. Bjorn Starling  07751609897 bjornstarling@hotmail.co.uk 

Cringleford Veterans F.C. Simon Nicholl 01603464077 07733242873 simon.nicholl@live.co.uk 

Cromer Adult & Youth F.C. Katie Wade  07788 243574 katewade1982@gmail.com 

Cromer Crab Veterans F.C. Philip Ramsay  07717 180009 phil.ramsay@hotmail.co.uk 

Cromer Town F.C. Victoria Johnson  07903 763407 tori3331@hotmail.co.uk 

CSKA Emneth F.C. Jake Denzey-Reeve  07792 603456 denzeyreevej@gmail.com 

Danepak F.C. Ryan Kirwan  07776138765 k.i.r.w.a.n@hotmail.com 

DCS Rapid F.C. Adrian Watts  07896 927581 ad_watts@hotmail.co.uk 

Denver F.C. Vincent Jordan 01366 377572 07729829848 vincentjordan@tiscali.co.uk 

Dereham Saints F.C. Daryl Spencer  07579787175 aspencer3@btinternet.com 

Dereham Town FC Benjamin Williamson 01263 711371 07789 520674 secdtfc@gmail.com 

Dereham Town Youth F.C. Steven Postle  07545241058 steven.postle@sky.com 

Dersingham Rovers F.C. Katharine Scott  07932606969 katharinescott@btinternet.com 

DESA F.C. Benjamin Williamson 01263 711371 07789 520674 secdtfc@gmail.com 

Dilham F.C. Ollie Bell  07568 349000 olliebell1990@hotmail.com 

Diss Heywood Vets F.C. Chris Talbot  07456666152 chris.talbott@sharprint.co.uk 

Diss Town F.C. Pam Flatman 01379 641406 07855536527 pamdisstownfc@gmail.com 

Docking Rangers F.C. Carl Meek 01485 518263 07909520948 meekcarl@yahoo.com 

Downham Town F.C. George Dickson 01366 383649 07841934026 george.dickson@me.com 

Drayton Youth F.C. Deborah Jones  07919387166 debbie.jones@aviva.com 

Dussindale & Hellesdon Rovers F.C. Graeme Bird  07715232285 graemebird3@hotmail.co.uk 
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Earsham F.C. Marijke Day  07752003624 marijkeday369@btinternet.com 

East Coast Warriors F.C. Emma Gosling  07949474791 emmagosling7@yahoo.com 

East Harling F.C. Darren Iles  07764943461 ilesey36@gmail.com 

East Norfolk Sixth Form College F.C. Samantha Clarke  07725590595 sclarke@eastnorfolk.ac.uk 

East Ruston F.C. Graham Burton 01692 583163 07399445089 burton262@btinternet.com 

Easton College F.C. Daniel Connelly  07533855120 danielconnelly@rocketmail.com 

Easton F.C. Michael Cossey 01603 880143 07920025654 mjcossey28@sky.com 

Eaton Beehive F.C. Gregory Sayer 01603576000 07739968761 gregsayer@yahoo.com 

Eaton Eagles F.C. James Hyde  07584 306193 jameshyde2012@gmail.com 

Eaton Park Corinthians F.C. Ben Atkinson  07732366447 eatonparkcorinthians@hotmail.com 

Eaton Wanderers F.C. Michael Cullum  07522680600 wormsgardens@gmail.com 

Erpingham United F.C. Matthew Quinn 01692 406681 07979501781 mattyquinn@hotmail.co.uk 

F.C. Steamers Fionn Goodwin-Wright  07909 896812 fionn_wright@btinternet.com 

F.C. Unathletico Adam Turrell  07725834643 tuzz82@hotmail.com 

F.C. Viking Danny Tickle 01603 742920 07507411599 tickle63@gmail.com 

Fakenham Town F.C. Jackie Price 01362 683543 07828171638 jackieprice2307@gmail.com 

Farmhouse F.C. Kevin Walker  07534 302647 kev.walker10@gmail.com 

Feltwell United F.C. Andrew Kennedy  07846 503356 andykennedy86@gmail.com 

Feltwell Youth F.C. Sarah Watson 01842827823 07865480653 sarah.watson34@tiscali.co.uk 

Firside Athletic F.C. Nicola Duffin  07877032498 nickiduffin.firside@gmail.com 

Freethorpe F.C. Stephen Smith  07863361323 mrstephenwsmith@gmail.com 
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Frets Vets F.C. Mark Mantle  07539610561 magicmantelli@hotmail.com 

Future Football Elite F.C. Daniel Goffin  07824333622 dangoffin1@gmail.com 

G.Y. Galante United F.C. Tiago Pires  07494440284 t_p1989@hotmail.com 

Gateway Vineyard F.C. Michael Larkins  07920 449776 mikelarkins1989@hotmail.com 

Gayton United F.C. John Barwell 01553636217 07776080638 barwelljohn51@gmail.com 

Gimingham United F.C. Michael Reynolds  07827 089609 michaelreynolds99@hotmail.co.uk 

Gorleston F.C. Colin Bray 01493 653541 07918186645 colin-bray@sky.com 

Gorleston Rangers F.C. Graham Gibbins 01502 730923 01502730923 graham.gibbins@outlook.com 

Great Yarmouth Town F.C. Eden Rudling  07917878639 em.rudling@gmail.com 

Gressenhall F.C. Nicholas Deere 01362690123  nickdeere13@gmail.com 

Happisburgh F.C. Francesca Nelson  07702179989 fn1995@icloud.com 

Harleston Town F.C. Craig Trudgill 01379 852930 07887781603 craigjt21@hotmail.com 

Harleston Youth F.C. Steven Hicklin  07851734739 steven.hicklin@icloud.com 

Harling Colts F.C. Shaun Spurdens 01953 718335 07775926875 shaunspurdens@icloud.com 

Harts Veterans F.C. Neville Short  07476860886 nevillesshort@yahoo.co.uk 

Heacham F.C. Darren Bailey 01485 570538 07775647323 heacham.minors.club.secretary@gmail.com 

Heacham Minors F.C. Darren Bailey 01485 570538 07775647323 heacham.minors.club.secretary@gmail.com 

Heacham Social Club F.C. Wayne Proctor 01485 579548 07990 591531 wayne@proctorroofing.co.uk 

Heigham Park Rangers F.C. Alex Oram  07909894983 alexoramhpr@gmail.com 

Hellesdon St Faiths F.C. Paul Reeve  07766797367 paul_reeve07@hotmail.co.uk 

Hempnall F.C. Trevor Shurmer 01508 499688 07702 861905 tps@squarehost.co.uk 
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Hemsby F.C. Stuart Reeve  07879420058 stuart@seadell.co.uk 

Hethersett Athletic F.C. Wayne Johnson  07590908461 waynebjohnson@btinternet.com 

Hickling F.C. Martin Hale  07737070590 martandlyd@btinternet.com 

Hindringham F.C. James Smith 01328711634 07587162989 hindringhamfc@gmail.com 

Hockering F.C. Derrick Johnson  07591423956 derrick@hockeringfc.com 

Holly Meadows Youth F.C. Nigel Billing  07771840894 nigelbilling@btopenworld.com 

Holt United F.C. Neil Whitworth  07979654150 holtunited@yahoo.com 

Holt United Youth F.C. Georgina Sutton  07920770284 georgina.may32@gmail.com 

Hopton F.C. Louis Boyle  07711863572 louisboyle@msn.com 

Hopton Harriers F.C. Robert Smith  07940577248 moosenalex@googlemail.com 

Hornets F.C. Ann-Marie Tobias  07771903542 annmarieandgary01@btinternet.com 

Horning F.C. Oliver Butler  07900560606 oliverbutler96@hotmail.co.uk 

Horsford F.C. Amanda Sheehy  07828275295 amanda@horsfordfc.co.uk 

Horsford United F.C. Jamie Morris  07306082663 jay.morris1984@virginmedia.com 

Hungate Rovers Youth F.C. Christopher Clarke  07833101516 smeeboy4eva2509@gmail.com 

Hunstanton F.C. John Pesci  07747 839280 johnpesci4@btinternet.com 

Ingoldisthorpe F.C. Donna Herbert 01485542673 07964463355 lewmim@icloud.com 

International Talent F.C. Ella Slater  07887565689 ellalslater@gmail.com 

Jubilee F.C. Oliver Douglas 01603 436376 07468 463025 the.jubilee.f.c@gmail.com 

Kings Arms Crusaders Veterans F.C. Matthew McCreadie  07900433859 matthew@sppdigital.co.uk 

King's Lynn Community Football Players D Jan Griffiths 01553768635  jan.klcf@gmail.com 
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Kings Lynn Town FC Norman Cesar  07887373956 ncesar1947@yahoo.co.uk 

KLSC F.C. Ian Prentice  07776326241 prentice.ian@sky.com 

Lakeford Rangers Juniors F.C. Richard Lincoln 01603 702787 07900 217392 richard.lincoln@sky.com 

Lighthouse F.C. Paul Smith 01263 823534  smideb@aol.com 

Litcham Youth Club F.C. Neville Kirby  07900292291 nevkirby8@gmail.com 

Loddon United F.C. Thomas Baylis  07792620105 tom.baylis@icloud.com 

Long Stratton F.C. Kevin Gristwood  07806792840 grizzer10@talktalk.net 

Longham F.C. Ashley Bowers 01362 420209 07736501687 ashbowers146@btinternet.com 

Marham Lightnings F.C. Thomas Nickerson  07713147152 t.nickerson@btinternet.com 

Mariners F.C. Nick Soanes  07584 358685 nick.soanes@yahoo.co.uk 

Marlborough F.C. Catherine Gathergood  07858773238 catherine.gathergood@yahoo.co.uk 

Marriott F.C. Joel Baldwin  07909957196 jtb-27@hotmail.com 

Marshland Saints F.C. Joseph Gowler 01945 430589 07927011682 joseph.gowler@hotmail.com 

Martham F.C. Sarah Crabtree 01493740790 07899918242 sac2970@hotmail.com 

Match of the Dads F.C. Paul Godfrey   Pauljamesgodfrey@hotmail.co.uk 

Mattishall F.C. Edward Dalton  07546930379 eddieboy57@sky.com 

Mattishall Youth F.C. Richard Funnell 01603 881289 07468428806 richard.a.funnell@gmail.com 

MC Rovers F.C. William Blackburn 01603 425253 07788255642 wblackburn1968@yahoo.co.uk 

Micawbers Tavern F.C. Christopher Alger  07519040342 calger_derby@hotmail.com 

MJ Dons F.C. Mark Jeffries 01603 483266 07792577977 bungle.26@hotmail.co.uk 

Moose Park Rangers F.C. Lewis Perretta  07852615166 lewisperretta@gmail.com 
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Morley Youth F.C. Michael Sayers  07747848910 sayersm@hotmail.co.uk 

Mulbarton Wanderers F.C. Jeffrey Nurse 01508 578982 07738716925 j.nurse21@btinternet.com 

Mundford F.C. Paul Giles  07496440386 pgiles420@btinternet.com 

Narborough F.C. Martin Southgate  07833191001 martinsouthgate91@googlemail.com 

Necton F.C. Derek Woodbine 01760 721256 07771682100 derekwoodbine@aol.com 

New Buckenham Junior F.C. Lloyd Tilbury  07714689352 l_tilbury@sky.com 

Newsman Celtic F.C. Oliver Inwards 01603485342 07947540043 oinwards@yahoo.com 

Newton Flotman F.C. Mark Taylor 01508531706 07887521194 markandhilarytaylor@tiscali.co.uk 

Norman Wanderers F.C. Clive Pilgrim 01603 469972 07946059302 clivepilgrim@yahoo.com 

North Elmham Youth F.C. Sarah Jones  07793072516 northelmhamfootballclub@hotmail.com 

North Walsham Town F.C. Catherine Coop 01263833614 07881345612 cathcoop@btinternet.com 

Northwold F.C. Adam Garrett 01366 500091 07904506451 agwindowcleaners@gmail.com 

Norton Athletic F.C. Scott Yarham  07796671878 nortonfc@hotmail.com 

Norwich CBS FC Jenny Collison  07712638477 norwichcbsfc@outlook.com 

Norwich Central Baptist Church F.C. Adam Hubbard 01603526440 07545 219411 adamhubbard@hotmail.co.uk 

Norwich CEYMS F.C. Darren Smith  07723324076 dj3k_uk@hotmail.com 

Norwich City FC Andrew Blofeld  07920199066 andrew.blofeld@canaries.co.uk 

Norwich City Women F.C. Robert Emery  07909 513992 robertlemery@btinternet.com 

Norwich Community Sports Foundation F.C. Jordan Southgate  07983735937 jordan.southgate@norwichcitycsf.org.uk 

Norwich Corinthians F.C. Clare Guffogg 01603 457383 07852 146615 clare_g001@hotmail.co.uk 

Norwich Eagles F.C. Bill Sinclair 01603 417299 07828477988 Bill1sinclair@aol.com 
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Norwich Medics F.C. Theodore Tsilegeridis-Legeris  07733144456 norwichmedicsfc@hotmail.com 

Norwich St John's F.C. Peter Loughlin 01603 453944 07821791425 peterloughlin14@gmail.com 

Norwich United FC Neil Wood  07788678987 neil.r.wood@gmail.com 

Norwich United Youth F.C. Michael Beardsley  07515 739197 mikbeard1@gmail.com 

Old Catton F.C. Andrew Nunn 01603 412331 07769312454 the4nunns@sky.com 

Old Catton Juniors F.C. Richard King 01603 408683 07767665688 premier.canary@sky.com 

Ormesby Lads F.C. Philip Myhill 01493 731788 07733030064 phil119@hotmail.co.uk 

PBS F.C. Thomas Parke  07903017684 tomparke@sky.com 

Phoenix F.C. Karen Goldsworthy  07759888712 karengoldsworthy@btinternet.com 

Poringland Wanderers F.C. Richard Neal  07795143939 richardneal2471@gmail.com 

Poringland Wanderers Youth F.C. Thelma Dowe 01508 493634  thelma_dowe@yahoo.co.uk 

Prostar Windows F.C. Lee Taylor  07717 500910 taylor.lee.1989@hotmail.co.uk 

QH Panthers F.C. Neil Hall  07725090713 neilhall2490@googlemail.com 

Rackheath Veterans F.C. Mark Clenshaw 01603 708107 07971778687 mark.clenshaw@sky.com 

Red Rose F.C. David Willmott 01603 893232 07909537237 dbwillmott@aol.com 

Redgate Rangers F.C. Cheryl Broughton   cherylbro75@btinternet.com 

Reepham Town F.C. Andrew Maxim  07368291475 amaxim1@sky.com 

Reffley Youth F.C. Simon Hammond 01553 671317 07832382862 Simonhammond@fastmail.fm 

Rockland United F.C. Tom Clark  07799217992 rocklandutd@gmail.com 

Rocklands Youth F.C. Lee Cutting  07810895787 rocklandsecretary@outlook.com 

Salhouse Rovers F.C. James Blyth 01603 721742 07788125888 jimblyth@live.co.uk 
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Scole United F.C. Paul Head  07951 143220 paulhead123@gmail.com 

Sheringham F.C. Suzanne Cherrie  07961 435261 suze0509@hotmail.com 

Shouldham Youth F.C. Tony Allen  07474349697 tfallen31@gmail.com 

Shrublands F.C. John Barrett  07964630727 jonbar1975@gmail.com 

Silver Fox F.C. Bob Anderson  07388522525 bobandsandyanderson@outlook.com 

Silver Road F.C. Alan Barnes 01603 257930 07982234781 alan.barnes703@ntlworld.com 

Snettisham F.C. Sophie Tyler  07495614733 shoguntyler@googlemail.com 

Soul Church F.C. Joshua Lal  07961068795 joshualal@hotmail.com 

South Creake F.C. Michael Adcock  07972 652209 creakefootballclub@gmail.com 

South Walsham F.C. John Brewer 01603 627916 07824761798 johnbrewer171@btinternet.com 

Southrepps F.C. Roger Swift  07790 073286 rogswift52@gmail.com 

Spixworth Youth F.C. Sarah Stubbs  07877745699 spixworthyfcsecretary@gmail.com 

Sporting Rackheath F.C. Phillip Ashling  07841160512 flashling24@hotmail.com 

Sprowston Athletic F.C. Shaun Maxey  07745036715 safccommercial@outlook.com 

Sprowston F.C. Gary Howes  07955321100 gaz3481@hotmail.com 

Sprowston Radicals F.C. Kyle Appleton  07912570481 kappleton11@hotmail.co.uk 

Sprowston Rovers F.C. Patricia Ward  07504294290 tricia_work@live.co.uk 

Sprowston United F.C. Pam Wilson  07710027222 sprowstonunited@hotmail.com 

Stalham Baptist Church F.C. Phil Reynolds 01603300742 07966 006190 phil__reynolds@hotmail.com 

Stalham Town F.C. Thomas Nicholls  07989355580 stalhamkeeper@hotmail.co.uk 

Stalham Youth F.C. Sarah Nicholls  07779327499 syfcnicholls@hotmail.com 



Norfolk County FA  

Club Contact List as at 7 October 2020 
 

Club Secretary Name Home Phone Mobile Email 
 

 
 www.NorfolkFA.com Page 11 of 12 01603 704050 

 

Stoke United F.C. Rebecca Bailey  07785732164 stokeunitedfcsecretary@gmail.com 

Surlingham Panthers F.C Nick Mann  07711555740 themannfamily1@sky.com 

Surlingham Tornadoes F.C. Charlie Wright 01508538132 07771767181 charliewright73@gmail.com 

Swaffham Town F.C. Raymond Ewart  07990526744 Rayewart@aol.com 

Swanton Morley F.C. Sue White 01362 697911 07526 266257 stevenwhite5@sky.com 

Tacolneston F.C. Karl Smith 01953 606879 07426 187112 karltjs.123@btinternet.com 

Tasburgh United F.C. Andrew Tompson-Whyte 01379676944 07384231207 andy.whyte@aviva.com 

Taverham F.C. Michelle Pauling  07846544960 michellepauling@icloud.com 

Tavern Old Boys F.C. Sharon Coupland 01603 882 176 07500110076 tavsec19@gmail.com 

Terrington Tigers Youth F.C. Roy Pickett  07768844750 terringtontigers@gmail.com 

The Middle Green F.C. Jacob Mardell  07752563280 jakemardell@yahoo.com 

Thetford Rovers F.C. Edward Zipfel 01842 755781  mzipfel@shadwellstud.co.uk 

Thetford Town F.C. Jackie Skipp  07753147098 jackieskipp@live.co.uk 

Thorpe St Andrew F.C. Chris Aldrich 01603 470500 07771923163 chris@philippank.co.uk 

Thorpe Village F.C. Alan Meek 01603 435985 07720 398152 yvonnemeek.45@tiscali.co.uk 

UEA F.C. Luke Pollard   pollardluke10@gmail.com 

Unthank Arms (The) F.C. Mark Dickerson  07443580814 aimee.dickerson@yahoo.co.uk 

Upwell Town F.C. Lauren Barnes  07709104819 laurenbarnes92@outlook.com 

Vale Longo F.C. Kevin Brown  07858483372 kevbrown1980@yahoo.co.uk 

Walpole Community Youth F.C. Andrew Mitchell 01945 781125 07540778379 ftfcghost@gmail.com 

Waterloo United F.C. Charlotte Crowe    
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Watlington Sports & Social Club F.C. Darren Hooker  07595281775 darren.hooker99@gmail.com 

Watton Juniors F.C. Kevin Steed  07747682809 wjfcsecretary1@gmail.com 

Watton United F.C. Paul Rayner  07770606313 paulrayner.pr@gmail.com 

Weasenham F.C. Dean Enifer 01328 838868 07824382431 e.brown57@btinternet.com 

Weeting Saxon F.C. James Langley  07951510744 james.langley1990@gmail.com 

Wells Town F.C. Angela Finch 01328711768 07470386565 angelafinch226@gmail.com 

Wensum Albion F.C. Aaron Bowes Shorten  07939877790 aaron.bowes-shorten@outlook.com 

Wensum Helles F.C. Tom Harvey  07928916727 tomharvey34@msn.com 

West Winch William Burt F.C. Gary Shipp 01553 840804 07810 130547 s111ppg@gmail.com 

Windmill Veterans F.C. Adam Thompson  07727 043056 incey11@yahoo.co.uk 

Woodton United F.C. Michael Marjoram  07914 896280 mpbmarjoram@btinternet.com 

Woolpack F.C. Matthew Bradley  07990074923 matthew.bradley86@hotmail.co.uk 

Woottons (The) F.C. Neil Gotsell  07745673907 neilgotsell@live.com 

Wroxham FC Ray Bayles 01603 789905 07769644740 ray.bayles@ntlworld.com 

Wymondham Town F.C. Craig Wright  07581 082081 craigwright500@gmail.com 

Wymondham Town United F.C. Mark Walker  07944528698 markwalker72@btopenworld.com 

Yarmouth F.C. Rebecca Marnell  07796115962 rebecca111811@gmail.com 

Yaxham F.C. Bryn Hughes  07914538963 brynmor.hughes@norfolkfa.com 

Yelverton F.C. Christine Bloomfield 01508 494756 07776 108378 bloomfield1976@gmail.com 

 


